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PROGRESSION
11/9/2020

CA-MNF-000753AUGUST COMPLEX

Progression Growth
2020-08-18        9 growth ac          9 total ac

2020-08-19   17,720 growth ac     17,729 total ac

2020-08-20   66,239 growth ac     83,969 total ac

2020-08-21   34,831 growth ac    118,799 total ac

2020-08-22   76,192 growth ac    194,991 total ac

2020-08-23    9,246 growth ac    204,238 total ac

2020-08-24    5,865 growth ac    210,103 total ac

2020-08-25   22,072 growth ac    232,175 total ac

2020-08-26   15,637 growth ac    247,812 total ac

2020-08-27   10,845 growth ac    258,657 total ac

2020-08-28    6,241 growth ac    264,899 total ac

2020-08-29   13,232 growth ac    278,131 total ac

2020-08-30    4,300 growth ac    282,431 total ac

2020-08-31    4,325 growth ac    286,756 total ac

2020-09-01   23,487 growth ac    310,243 total ac

2020-09-02   21,756 growth ac    331,999 total ac

2020-09-03   25,338 growth ac    357,337 total ac

2020-09-04   16,230 growth ac    373,567 total ac

2020-09-05   18,702 growth ac    392,270 total ac

2020-09-06   13,749 growth ac    406,019 total ac

2020-09-07   19,784 growth ac    425,802 total ac

2020-09-08   44,702 growth ac    470,505 total ac

2020-09-09  198,382 growth ac    668,887 total ac

2020-09-10   31,191 growth ac    700,077 total ac

2020-09-11   13,633 growth ac    713,710 total ac

2020-09-12    7,072 growth ac    720,781 total ac

2020-09-13   23,338 growth ac    744,120 total ac

2020-09-14   29,763 growth ac    773,882 total ac

2020-09-15   11,954 growth ac    785,837 total ac

2020-09-16   21,789 growth ac    807,626 total ac

2020-09-17   15,193 growth ac    822,819 total ac

2020-09-18    8,622 growth ac    831,441 total ac

2020-09-19    6,909 growth ac    838,350 total ac

2020-09-20    5,469 growth ac    843,819 total ac

2020-09-21    4,304 growth ac    848,122 total ac

2020-09-23   11,421 growth ac    859,543 total ac

2020-09-24    5,549 growth ac    865,092 total ac

2020-09-25    5,019 growth ac    870,111 total ac

2020-09-26    3,856 growth ac    873,967 total ac

2020-09-27    3,033 growth ac    877,000 total ac

2020-09-28   26,076 growth ac    903,077 total ac

2020-09-29   34,347 growth ac    937,424 total ac

2020-09-30   17,466 growth ac    954,890 total ac

2020-10-01    5,082 growth ac    959,971 total ac

2020-10-02   12,142 growth ac    972,113 total ac

2020-10-03    7,983 growth ac    980,096 total ac

2020-10-04   20,343 growth ac  1,000,440 total ac

2020-10-05    3,007 growth ac  1,003,447 total ac

2020-10-06    9,418 growth ac  1,012,865 total ac

2020-10-08    8,214 growth ac  1,021,079 total ac

2020-10-09    2,605 growth ac  1,023,683 total ac

2020-10-10    5,189 growth ac  1,028,873 total ac

2020-10-11    3,046 growth ac  1,031,919 total ac

2020-10-12    1,066 growth ac  1,032,985 total ac

2020-10-13      331 growth ac  1,033,316 total ac

2020-10-14      194 growth ac  1,033,510 total ac

2020-10-15      343 growth ac  1,033,852 total ac

2020-10-16      753 growth ac  1,034,605 total ac

2020-10-17    1,571 growth ac  1,036,176 total ac

2020-10-18       54 growth ac  1,036,230 total ac

2020-10-19      142 growth ac  1,036,371 total ac

2020-10-20      234 growth ac  1,036,606 total ac

2020-10-21       16 growth ac  1,036,622 total ac

2020-10-22        1 growth ac  1,036,622 total ac

2020-10-23       16 growth ac  1,036,638 total ac

2020-10-24       17 growth ac  1,036,655 total ac

2020-10-26       37 growth ac  1,036,692 total ac

2020-10-29        1 growth ac  1,036,693 total ac


